

Newest Engraved Family Tree Complete with Birthstones Launched at LovelsARose.com Captures Hearts of Families

The new Engraved Family Tree is the most recent creation of the artisans of LovelsARose.com.

WARRENVILLE, ILLINOIS, USA, October 23, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Engraved Family Tree joins three additional family tree products that have made families cry with joy for over 40 years. Artfully designed and beautifully affordable, the Engraved Family Tree honors the love of family.

The Engraved Family Tree holds each family member's name, birth date, and sparkling birthstone on hearts and discs that decorate the branches. The wrought iron tree is available as a stand or a wall unit at www.LovelsARose.com. An engraved metal plate with the date of occasion, the family surname, and a title such as "Our Family Tree," "25th Wedding Anniversary," or "Christmas 2014" decorates the base. The family's heritage lives on year, after year, as



Family names, birth dates, and their individual birthstones decorate the brances of the family tree.

names and birthstones are easily added when new members enter the family circle.

Additional <u>family birthstone tree styles</u> are available including walnut wood framed and plaque versions. The family names and birth dates are etched in jeweler's brass or antique nickel with vibrant birthstones becoming the treasures decorating the branches. They are then ready to be displayed in a place of honor. The family trees are given to parents, grandparents, husbands, wives, and employers.

The original manufacturing process used to produce the first family trees required meticulous hand work. The volume of orders from all over the world required the creation of new inventive, priority-engraving techniques. After years of experimentation, new technologies have been developed to allow for the production of the new versions.

"The family birthstone trees are a way for families to create an heirloom that will last for generations," stated Sid Fey, CEO. "It is a lasting way to represent what is cherished most – family, everywhere in

the world," concluded Fey.

LovelsArose.com's focus is on the celebration of genealogy, family, and relationship. That focus and its customer's need to express and acknowledge their love and families have kept this dot.com ringing in sales.

Families can easily order on line at www.LovelsARose.com or can fax their family's information to 630-393-1125. For additional information, visit the website at www.LovelsARose.com.

About Sid Fey Designs, Home of LovelsARose.com:

Sid Fey Designs creates unique gifts that celebrate relationships, love, and family. These custom products are marketed through two successful websites, www.LovelsARose.com and www.Lov

For more information, contact: Sid Fey Phone: 630-393-1111 http://www.LoveIsARose.com

Sid Fev

Sid Fey Designs, Inc.

mail@LovelsARose.com

630-393-1111 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.